2022-26 Ballenger Creek Subdivision (F.K.A. Warrington Subdivision)                                                            

Revised Amenities Plan  

This is a Revised Amenities Plan for Ballenger Subdivision, a cluster subdivision to consist of one 

hundred and six (106) single-family lots, private roads, open space, stormwater management, and 

associated forested/landscape buffers. The Final Subdivision Plan for the proposal was approved 

by the Planning and Zoning Commission at their meeting of November 2nd, 2024, and May 21st,

[...]

2022-26 Twin Masts                                                                                                                      

Preliminary Amenities Plan  

This is a Preliminary Amenities Plan for Twin Masts, a cluster subdivision consisting of two 

hundred and forty-nine (249) single-family lots, private roads, open space, stormwater 

management, and associated forested/landscape buffers as approved by the Planning and Zoning 

Commission at their meeting of September 9th, 2024. The Amenities Plan proposes the 

establishment of a proposed 3,900 +/- square foot in-ground pool, 3,860 +/- square foot clubhouse,